
Sacramental Dates 2021 
 
 
 
 

RECONCILIATION 
 

Parent Meeting Wednesday  5 May  4:30pm and 6pm 
Commitment Mass  Saturday 8 May    6.30pm  
Retreat Day TBC  
Sacrament of Penance  Saturday 24 July  4.30pm 

Saturday 31 July  4.30pm  
All children and their parents must stay for the Mass at 6.30pm on 
the day of their Reconciliation. 
 

FIRST EUCHARIST 
 

Parent Meeting Tuesday 23 March 6:00pm 
Commitment Mass  Saturday 27 March  6.30pm 
Retreat Day  TBC 
Reconciliation Tuesday 8 June   1.15pm 
Church Rehearsal Friday 11 June   1:20pm 
First Eucharist Masses Sunday 13 June   10.00am  

 
CONFIRMATION 

 
Parent Meeting Thursday 18 March  4:30pm and 6pm 
Commitment Mass  Saturday 20 March  6.30pm  
Reconciliation 18 May                      1.15pm 
Retreat Day and Church Rehearsal 21 May    Rehearsal at 

                                             1:20pm            
Confirmation Mass  Saturday 22 May  6.30pm 

Sunday 23 May  10.00am 
Attendance at the Commitment Mass is compulsory for all sacramental 
candidates. Please contact Father Liam Keating via the church office if 
you need to make alternative arrangements.  

 

 



 
 

Other Celebrations 2021 
 
 

House Masses 
 

Wednesday 24 March – Donovan Mass in Hall at 2pm 
Wednesday 12 May – Milne Mass in Hall at 2pm 
Wednesday 8 September – De Vialar Mass in Hall at 2pm 
Wednesday 20 October – McTavish Mass in Hall at 2pm 

 
Whole School Mass at CtK Church 

 
Ash Wednesday Mass – Wednesday 17 February at 9:30am 
Assumption Mass – Wednesday 18 August at 9:30am 
CtK Feast Day Mass – Wednesday 24 November at 9:30am 

 
 

Graduation Mass at CtK Church 
 

Graduation Mass – Thursday 9 December at 6:30pm 
 


